
LOT 66 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1062-2214, WD 1093-1637, CT 1

GERONA BRIAN ROMANO/GERONA CARLA ELLYN
176 SW FIELDSTONE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-166

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/14/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

220,604
3,818
35,000

259,422
100,100
159,322

HX HB 50,722
108,600
259,422

0

262,145

1435/236 4/14/2021 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIGUE STEVEN L

GERONA BRIAN ROMANO

1268/2031 1/16/2014 WD U I 18 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK MELL

STEVEN L VIGUE (SIN
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000043745 Remodel 8,335 02/21/2022

24231 SFR 481 03/14/2006

2022HX Base Yr

176 SW FIELDSTONE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,948 124.8324 139.81 272,350 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1654

BAS 1,654 100 1,654 187,309

FGR 420 55 231 26,160

FOP 54 30 16 1,812

FOP 156 30 47 5,323

2,284 1,948 220,604

BAS= W24 S19 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 S20 FOP=  S3 E16 N3 W2
N2 W3 S2 W11$ E11 N2 E3 S2 E14 N52 W13 FOP=  W12 S13 E12 N13$
S13 W12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,527.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,818

3,818

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


